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Sailwave results for June 17, 2020 SBYC Wet Wednesday at Santa Barbara Yacht Club 2020

June 17, 2020 SBYC Wet Wednesday
Santa Barbara Yacht Club

6/17/20 SBYC Wet Wednesday Results

R1 - H Fleet Fleet - 6/17/20

Start: Start 2 - H (4:55pm), Finishes: Finish time, Time: 16:55:00, Distance: 6.56 nm, Course
Rank Fleet Boat

1 H
Fleet
2 H
Fleet
3 H
Fleet
4 H
Fleet
5 H
Fleet
6 H
Fleet
7 H
Fleet
7 H
Fleet
7 H
Fleet

Class
Salt Catalina
Whistle 27
Blue Hanse
Tango 312
Ferdinand Catalina
270
Los Catalina
Amigos 270
Skookum  J/100
Snipe 1906
Broads
One
Design
Swift Harbor
25

Piacere Hunter 36

Le Reve Jeanneau

36 ip

SailNo

6361

379

294

161

12

10

56246

56491

Club HelmName PHRF Start
SBYC Randy 622 16:55:00
Rowse
SBYC Peter 531 16:55:00
Candy
SBYC Bud Toye 589 16:55:00
SBYC Bob 649 16:55:00
Atwater
SBYC/ George 419 16:55:00
SBSC Brown
SBSC/ Nick 618
NPC Mockridge
(England)
SBYC Dennis 584
Power
SBYC Daniel 656
Casey
SBYC Doug 521
Johnstone

Finish

18:19:24

18:09:37

18:19:45

18:27:23

18:03:28

R1 - Harbor 20 Fleet - 6/17/20

: HA7, Wind dir: WSW, Ave wind: 12 knots

Elapsed Corrected BCE

1:24:24

1:14:37

1:24:45

1:32:23

1:08:28

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

0:16:24

0:16:34

0:20:21

0:21:26

0:22:39

0:00:00

0:00:10

0:03:57

0:05:02

0:06:16

Ave
speed

4.664
kn

5.275
kn

4.644
kn

4.261
kn

5.749
kn

Start: Start 1 - H20 (4:50pm), Finishes: Place, Time: 16:50:00, Distance: 4.53 nm, Course: K9, Ave wind: 12 knots

Rank Fleet

1 Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20

© 00 N O 0 A W N

Harbor 20

-
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Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20

- A
N N

Boat
Bulldog

Fleur De Lis

Tachytoo

Webste

r

Cardremmian

Picante
Fling
Firefly

Pleione

Tachyon

SOD

Lisianthus

Class

Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
HArbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20

R1 - J/105 Fleet - 6/17/20

HelmName

SBYC Richard Yabsley

Hopkins

SBYC Glenn Bjorkman

SBYC Morgan Green

PHRF Place Points

216
216
216
216
216
216
216

SBSC Caroline Kavanagh 216
SBYC Geoffrey Slaff

Bowman

SBYC Lee Cushman

Unregisterred

SailNo Club

600

306 SBYC Bill Bench
263 SBYC Greg
335

35 SBYC Rich Miller
293

159 SBYC Bill Hahn
189

338

214 SBYC Mark
383

210

241 SBYC helene webb

216
216
216
216
216

1

© 0 N O O A O N
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DSQ
DNF

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
1.0
13.0
13.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

Start: Start 5 - J/105 (5:15pm), Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:15:00, Distance: 5.63 nm, Course: A10, Wind dir: WSW, Ave wind: 12 knots
PHRF Start

Rank Fleet

Boat

Class SailNo Club HelmName

file:///C:/Users/SBYC-R~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw5B37.htm

Finish

Elapsed Corrected BCE

Ave
speed

Points
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Rank Fleet
1 J/105
2 J/105
3 J/105
4 J/105

Boat Class
Free J105
Enterprise

Repeat J105
Offender

Armida J105
Groovederci  J105

Sailwave results for June 17, 2020 SBYC Wet Wednesday at Santa Barbara Yacht Club 2020

SailNo Club HelmName

474

504

634

515

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

Alex
Rasmussen

Larry Harteck
Thomas
Bollay

John Louis
Demourkas

R1 - J/70 Fleet - 6/17/20

PHRF Start

90

90

119

90

Finish

Elapsed Corrected BCE

17:15:00 18:16:09 1:01:09

17:15:00 18:16:34 1:01:34

17:15:00 18:21:59 1:06:59

DNC

0:52:42

0:53:07

0:55:49

0:00:00

0:00:25

0:03:07

Ave
speed

5.524
kn

5.487
kn

5.043
kn

Start: Start 7 - J/70 (5:21pm), Finishes: Place, Time: 17:21:00, Distance: 5.63 nm, Course: A8, Ave wind: 12 knots

Class SailNo Club

SBYC
SBYC
SBSC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC

Rank Fleet Boat

1 J/I7T0  Cake J70 351
2 J/70 3 Big dogs J70 58

3 JI7T0  Monkey House J70 81

4 J/70  Namaste J70 328
5 J/I70  Escape J70 1036
6 JI70 J70 1156
7 J/70  Vivace J70 307
8 J/70  Shark J70 352

SBSC

HelmName

Scott Deardorff
Pat Toole

Paul Castleberg
Thomas Tunberg
Michael Ghens
Trey Pinner
Beverly Burr

Mike Wolfe

R1 - Melges 24 Fleet - 6/17/20

Start: Start 6 - M24 (5:18pm), Finishes: Place, Time:

Rank
1

D o g b~ WN

Fleet

Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24

Boat

Mocolinos

Average

Mako

Brio

Shiokaze

Bleach Bum

Class

Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24

California Chrome Melges 24

PHRF Place Points

114 1
114
114
114
114
114

o a A WO DN

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

114 DNF 7.0
114 DNC 9.0

17:18:00, Distance: 6.65 nm, Course: A8, Ave wind: 12 knots

SailNo Club

524
549
757
620
301
556
244

HelmName

SBYC Mocolinos

SBYC Kent Pierce

PHRF Place Points

90
90

SBSC Stephen McMillan 90
SYC  Manfred Schmiedl 90
SBYC Vernon Vincent 90
SBYC William Lannan 90
SBYC Geoff McFarland 90

R1 - PHRF A Fleet - 6/17/20

1
2
3
4
5

DNC
DNC

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
8.0

Start: Start 3 - A (5:05pm), Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:05:00, Distance: 8.25 nm, Course: A13, Ave wind: 12 knots

Rank Fleet

1 PHRF
A

2 PHRF
A

3 PHRF
A

4 PHRF
A

5 PHRF
A

Boat
Argo 3
Rock &
Roll
Titanium

Warrior

Taxi
Dancer

Class SailNo Club

J111 89
J111 7311
J1M1 39
J125 7125
RP70 97510

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

HelmName
Kenny Kieding
Bernard Girod
Mike Drammer
Dr Laura

Schlessinger

Jim Yabsley

PHRF Start

42 17:05:00
42 17:05:00
42 17:05:00
3 17:05:00
-73 17:05:00

Finish

18:24:13

18:25:31

18:26:33

18:21:16

18:00:08

R1 - PHRF B Fleet - 6/17/20

file:///C:/Users/SBYC-R~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw5B37.htm

Elapsed Corrected BCE

1:19:13

1:20:31

1:21:33

1:16:16

RET

1:13:27

1:14:45

1:15:47

1:15:51

0:00:00

0:01:18

0:02:20

0:02:25

Ave
speed

6.249
kn

6.148
kn

6.07
kn

6.49
kn

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
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Start: Start 4 - B (5:10pm), Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:10:00, Distance: 6.65 nm, Course: A8, Ave wind: 12 knots
Elapsed Corrected BCE

Class

MC31

J/109

J/100M

C&C

115

C&C
37

Schock
35

Soverel
33

J8s

Jo2

SailNo

7403

56362

USA7128

59115

42381

87694

18269

88088

46092

Club HelmName PHRF Start

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

sbsc

SBYC

SBSC

SBYC

SBYC

Dirk 60
Freeland

Tom 63
Molyneux

Doug 72
Stelck

Stephen 87
Lemon

Patrick 91
Mullen

Larry 72
Leveille

porter 87
spencer

Abbott 81
Atterbury

Scott 108
Vincent

17:10:00

17:10:00

17:10:00

17:10:00

17:10:00

17:10:00

Finish

18:20:42

18:25:09

18:26:46

18:30:44

18:32:37

18:32:59

R1 - PHRF C Fleet - 6/17/20

1:10:42

1:15:09

1:16:46

1:20:44

1:22:37

1:22:59

DNF

DNC

DNC

1:04:03

1:08:10

1:08:47

1:11:05

1:12:32

1:15:00

0:00:00

0:04:07

0:04:44

0:07:02

0:08:29

0:10:57

Ave
speed

5.644
kn

5.309
kn

5.198
kn

4.942
kn

4.83
kn

4.808
kn

Start: Start 8 - C (5:24pm), Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:24:00, Distance: 5.82 nm, Course: A6, Ave wind: 12 knots
Elapsed Corrected BCE

6/18/2020

Rank Fleet Boat

1 PHRF Sundowner
B

2 PHRF Valhalla
B

3 PHRF Jib & Tonic
B

4 PHRF Eos
B

5 PHRF Sirocco
B

6 PHRF Uncle Bob
B

7 PHRF Sassy
B

8 PHRF Blue Flash
B

8 PHRF Blues
B Crews

Rank Fleet Boat

1 PHRF Remedy
C

2 PHRF CatNip
C

3 PHRF Sprinter
C Too

4 PHRF Young
C Fools

5 PHRF Scallywag
C

6 PHRF Epic
C

7 PHRF Geraldine
C

8 PHRF Sleeper
C

8 PHRF War
C Dance

8 PHRF Truth
C Frequency

https://sbyc.org

file:///C:/Users/SBYC-R~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw5B37.htm

Class

J8o

J8o

J8o

J24

J24

Laser 28

J24

SailNo Club
289 SBYC
368 SBYC
491 SBYC
1066 SBSC
1976  SBSC
87646 SBYC
1046

Lindenberg 57285
26

J24

J122

2178

708

SBYC

SBSC

SBYC

HelmName PHRF Start

Carolyn 126
Parks

Lander 126
Nicolait
Mark 126
Shevitz
Nick 168
Nidzieko
lvia Closset 168"
Vance 132
Newell

168
Lisa 171
Gilinger

Christie 168
Yorke

Logan

Steven 180
Clark

17:24:00

17:24:00

17:24:00

17:24:00

17:24:00

17:24:00

17:24:00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

www.sailwave.com

Finish

18:30:34

18:34:39

18:37:23

18:44:14

18:47:57

18:46:48

18:44:57

1:06:34

1:10:39

1:13:23

1:20:14

1:23:57

1:22:48

DSQ

DNC

DNC

DNC

0:54:21

0:58:26

1:01:10

1:03:56

1:07:39

1:10:00

0:00:00

0:04:05

0:06:49

0:09:36

0:13:19

0:15:39

Ave
speed

5.246
kn

4.943
kn

4.759
kn

4.352
kn

4.16
kn

4.217
kn

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

10.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

https://sbyc.org/wet-wednesday

racing@sbyc.org
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